
.Ls Lo

10-0321
10-0056
10-0059
)2-3300

Cislo objednavky:44/11

15 AGROPLOS
GALLOVIC
Tomasikova c.24
080 01 Presov

Nazov zboZia Mnozstvo MJ i Cena/MJ

0,83
0,35
0,59
0,48

:ena celkom
:====================== Koniec stranky =======================

Kapusta cinska
Mrkva
Petrzlen korenovy
Zemiaky 1-3

16,00 kg
10,00 kg
10,00 kg

300,00 kg

I presove dna 01,02,2011

Celk.cena

13,25
3,48
5,88

144,00

166,61




